
 Ø17mm-
0
0.008

 
0.17mm-
0

2

1.5mm
 

Ø
26

m
m

-0 0.
00

9

R

LILY SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITED

                      SF63803ZZ Flanged Ball Bearings

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

   Part
Number

Lily Bearing.Ltd

Ø28mm

https://www.lily-bearing.com/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/sf63803zz/

